© 2016 NXP B.V.
Kinetis KL2x—Ultra-Low-Power MCUs with
USB
Up to 512 KB of flash and 128 KB of SRAM
1. Kinetis L Family Introduction
The Kinetis L series MCUs combine the exceptional
low-power performance, energy efficiency, and ease of
use of the new ARM® Cortex®-M0+ processor with the

Kinetis KL2x—Ultra-Low-Power MCUs with USB, Product Brief, Rev. 1, 04/2016
NXP Semiconductors                                          9
Table 3. Part number field descriptions
Field Description Values
N Packaging type R = tape and reel
(Blank) = trays
10. Orderable Part Numbers
Table 4. Ordering information
Product Memory Package IO and ADC channel
MC part number Flash SRAM Pin count Package GPIOs
GPIOs
(INT/HD)1
ADC
channels
(SE/DP)
MKL24Z32VFM4 32 KB 4 KB 32 QFN 23 19/4 7/0
MKL24Z32VFT4 32 KB 4 KB 48 QFN 36 24/4 14/0
MKL24Z32VLH4 32 KB 4 KB 64 LQFP 50 31/4 16/0
MKL24Z32VLK4 32 KB 4 KB 80 LQFP 66 39/4 16/0
MKL24Z64VFM4 64 KB 8 KB 32 QFN 23 19/4 7/0
MKL24Z64VFT4 64 KB 8 KB 48 QFN 36 24/4 14/0
MKL24Z64VLH4 64 KB 8 KB 64 LQFP 50 31/4 16/0
MKL24Z64VLK4 64 KB 8 KB 80 LQFP 66 39/4 16/0
MKL25Z128VFM4 128 KB 16 KB 32 QFN 23 12/2 7/0
MKL25Z128VFT4 128 KB 16 KB 48 QFN 36 16/4 14/1
MKL25Z128VLH4 128 KB 16 KB 64 LQFP 50 19/4 16/2
MKL25Z128VLK4 128 KB 16 KB 80 LQFP 66 23/4 16/2
MKL25Z32VFM4 32 KB 4 KB 32 QFN 23 12/2 7/0
MKL25Z32VFT4 32 KB 4 KB 48 QFN 36 16/4 14/1
MKL25Z32VLH4 32 KB 4 KB 64 LQFP 50 19/4 16/2
MKL25Z32VLK4 32 KB 4 KB 80 LQFP 66 23/4 16/2
MKL25Z64VFM4 64 KB 8 KB 32 QFN 23 12/2 7/0
MKL25Z64VFT4 64 KB 8 KB 48 QFN 36 16/4 14/1
MKL25Z64VLH4 64 KB 8 KB 64 LQFP 50 19/4 16/2
MKL25Z64VLK4 64 KB 8 KB 80 LQFP 66 23/4 16/2
MKL26Z128CAL4 128 KB 16 KB 36 WLCSP 23 12/2 7/0
MKL26Z128VFM4 128 KB 16 KB 32 QFN 23 19/4 7/0
MKL26Z128VFT4 128 KB 16 KB 48 QFN 36 24/4 14/1
MKL26Z128VLH4 128 KB 16 KB 64 LQFP 50 31/4 16/2
MKL26Z128VLL4 128 KB 16 KB 100 LQFP 80 42/4 20/4
Orderable Part Numbers
Kinetis KL2x—Ultra-Low-Power MCUs with USB, Product Brief, Rev. 1, 04/2016
10   NXP Semiconductors
Table 4. Ordering information
Product Memory Package IO and ADC channel
MC part number Flash SRAM Pin count Package GPIOs
GPIOs
(INT/HD)1
ADC
channels
(SE/DP)
MKL26Z128VMC4 128 KB 16 KB 121 MAPBGA 80 42/4 20/4
MKL26Z128VMP4 128 KB 16 KB 64 MAPBGA 50 31/4 16/2
MKL26Z256VLH4 256 KB 32 KB 64 LQFP 50 31/4 16/2
MKL26Z256VLL4 256 KB 32 KB 100 LQFP 80 42/4 20/4
MKL26Z256VMC4 256 KB 32 KB 121 MAPBGA 80 42/4 20/4
MKL26Z256VMP4 256 KB 32 KB 64 MAPBGA 50 31/4 16/2
MKL26Z32VFM4 32 KB 4 KB 32 QFN 23 19/4 7/0
MKL26Z32VFT4 32 KB 4 KB 48 QFN 36 24/4 14/1
MKL26Z32VLH4 32 KB 4 KB 64 LQFP 50 31/4 16/1
MKL26Z64VFM4 64 KB 8 KB 32 QFN 23 19/4 7/0
MKL26Z64VFT4 64 KB 8 KB 48 QFN 36 24/4 14/1
MKL26Z64VLH4 64 KB 8 KB 64 LQFP 50 31/4 16/1
MKL27Z128VFM4 128 KB 32 KB 32 QFN 23 19/6 7/0
MKL27Z128VFT4 128 KB 32 KB 48 QFN 36 24/4 14/1
MKL27Z128VLH4 128 KB 32 KB 64 LQFP 50 31/6 16/2
MKL27Z128VMP4 128 KB 32 KB 64 MAPBGA 50 31/6 16/2
MKL27Z256VFM4 256 KB 32 KB 32 QFN 23 19/6 7/0
MKL27Z256VFT4 256 KB 32 KB 48 QFN 36 24/4 14/1
MKL27Z256VLH4 256 KB 32 KB 64 LQFP 50 31/6 16/2
MKL27Z256VMP4 256 KB 32 KB 64 MAPBGA 50 31/6 16/2
MKL27Z32VDA4 32 KB 8 KB 36 XFBGA 30 30/6 14/3
MKL27Z32VFM4 32 KB 8 KB 32 QFN2 24 24/6 8/0
MKL27Z32VFT4 32 KB 8 KB 48 QFN2 37 37/6 15/1
MKL27Z32VLH4 32 KB 8 KB 64 LQFP 51 51/6 17/2
MKL27Z32VMP4 32 KB 8 KB 64 MAPBGA2 51 51/6 17/2
MKL27Z64VDA4 64 KB 16 KB 36 XFBGA 30 30/6 14/3
MKL27Z64VFM4 64 KB 16 KB 32 QFN2 24 24/6 8/0
MKL27Z64VFT4 64 KB 16 KB 48 QFN2 37 37/6 15/1
MKL27Z64VLH4 64 KB 16 KB 64 LQFP 51 51/6 17/2
MKL27Z64VMP4 64 KB 16 KB 64 MAPBGA2 51 51/6 17/2
MKL28Z512VLL7 512 KB 128 KB 100 100LQFP 97 TBD TBD
1 INT: interrupt pin numbers; HD: high drive pin numbers
2 This package is included in a Package Your Way program for Kinetis MCUs. Please visit www.nxp.com/KPYW for more
detail.
Revision History